

# F 301-0

Order no. 144942  
115 V, 50/60 Hz, USA

# Parts List

ITEM	ORDER NO.	SPARE PART	DIN	QTY
1	136604			
2	136078			
4	136077			
5	135927	5m6x36	DIN6325	
6	136076			
8	030910	35.5x18.3x2	DIN2093	
9	135920	35.5x18.3x1.2	DIN2093	
10	137461	M5x35	DIN6912	
11	014605	M5x35	DIN912	
13	145771			
14	145770			
16	135921			
17	145769			
18	135478			
19	075574	M6x20	DIN7991	
20	027758	6000-ZZ	DIN625	
21	920881			
22	138946			
23	010740	5m6x24	DIN6325	
24	259286			
25	135791			
26	085437	6m6x6x55	DIN6325	
27	259287			
28	136152	10m6x28	DIN7979	
29	053510	4h6x14	DIN6325	
30	135922	HK 0810	DIN618	
31	136151			
32	257947			
33	256686			
34	256687			
35	136153			
36	256692			
37	012289	A4x4x10-C4	DIN6885	

ITEM	ORDER NO.	SPARE PART	DIN	QTY
38	256645			
39	256646			
40	014745	M6x16	DIN912	
41	014605	M5x35	DIN912	
42	135472			
43	970584	Blau		
44	050760	A3x3x12-S160	DIN6885	
45	027669	608-ZZ	DIN625	
46	256684			
47	102437	HK 0509	DIN618	
48	076424	5x10x0.2	DIN988	
49	256644			
50	256642			
51	021113	10x1-FDST	DIN471	
52	028458			
53	027693			
54	138800			
55	136647	110-115V 50/60Hz		
500	138668			
501	141950			
502	029676			
503	021091	8x0.8 FDS	DIN471	
504	027669	608-ZZ	DIN625	
505	138650			
506	138669	Ventilator		
507	138652	110-115V 50/60Hz		
508	138653			
509	027650	607-ZZ	DIN625	
510	138654			
511	138658			
512	138657			
513	029128			
514	100860	110V 50/60Hz USA		

ITEM	ORDER NO.	SPARE PART	DIN	QTY
515	138659			
516	138656			
517	138649			
518	138663			
519	020150			
520	047317			
521	033304	110-115V 50/60Hz		
522	138664			
523	138666			
524	138665			
527	138662			
528	138661	220-230V 50/60Hz		
528	138660	110-115V 50/60Hz		
529	138655			

ALPHA INDUSTRIAL TOOL & EQUIPMENT  
51 Tamarack Drive  
Thornhill, Ont  
L3T 4 W2  
Canada  
PH. 905-731-1310  
FAX 905-731-1044



**TRUMPF**

# F 301-0

## Parts Breakdown

